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
Vertical Siding

See RemarksClapboard
Composition Shingle

Composition Siding
Brick
Cedar Siding Log

43) Exterior Features

ExtFeat (Choose up to 12)

Storage Shed
Sidewalk

Tennis Courts

Storm Door(s)

See Remarks

Storm Window(s) Workshop
Wood Fence

Underground Lawn Sprinkler
Thermal Windows/Doors

Vinyl Fencing
Patio

Privacy Fence

Pergola

Partially Fenced

Pool-In Ground
Pool-Above Ground

Hot Tub

Metal Fence

Outbuilding(s)
Outdoor Kitchen

Lake Privileges

Open Porch(es)

Horse Facilities
Handicap Equipped

Dog Run
Enclosed Porch(es)
Gazebo
Greenhouse Type Room

Dock

Barbeque

Curbs

Barn/Stable

Deck

Carriage House



GENERAL INFORMATION (Continued) MUL Page 2

Ver Jul 2017

50) ® Unit 1 Levels

U1Lev

U1SqFt

55) ® Unit 1 Sq Ft

U1Rnt

56) ® Unit 1 Rent

U1SecDep

57) ® Unit 1 Security Deposit

59) Unit 2 Levels

U2Lev

63) Unit 2 Fireplaces

U2#Fpl

U2SqFt

64) Unit 2 Sq Ft

U2Rnt

65) Unit 2 Rent

U2SecDep

66) Unit 2 Security Deposit

68) Unit 3 Levels

U3Lev

69) Unit 3 Rooms

U3#Rm

70) Unit 3 Bedrooms

U3#Br

71) Unit 3 Baths

U3#Bth

72) Unit 3 Fireplaces

U3#Fpl

U3SqFt

73) Unit 3 Sq Ft

U3Rnt

74) Unit 3 Rent

U3SecDep

75) Unit 3 Security Deposit

Yes No

58) ® Unit 1 Handicap Modified

U1Hc (Must Choose Only 1)

Yes No

67) Unit 2 Handicap Modified

U2Hc (Choose Only 1)

Yes No

76) Unit 3 Handicap Modified

U3Hc (Choose Only 1)

Owner(s) Initials   _________    __________                   CONTINUED ON PAGE 3

CRem
47) Client Remarks PLEASE NOTE: Do not include any agent or contact information.

ARem
49) Agent Remarks

PLEASE NOTE:  These remarks will only appear in the CLIENT FULL REPORT, AGENT 
COMPLETE REPORT or a CUSTOM REPORT  (if included).  Do not include any agent or 
contact information.

AddCRem
48) Additional Client Remarks

54) ® Unit 1 Fireplaces

U1#Fpl

53) ® Unit 1 Baths

U1#Bth

52) ® Unit 1 Bedrooms

U1#Br

51) ® Unit 1 Rooms

U1#Rm

62) Unit 2 Baths

U2#Bth

61) Unit 2 Bedrooms

U2#Br

60) Unit 2 Rooms

U2#Rm

46) ® Directions
Dir



GENERAL INFORMATION (Continued)

Ver Jul 2017

MUL Page 3

86) ® Unit 1 Room Description

Family Room

KitchenAttic Dining Room
Eat-In Kitchen Laundry Room

Living Room

Living/Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Pantry

U1RmDes (1 Required; choose up to 6)
Den
Bedrooms

Porch
Rec Room
See Remarks

Storage
Sunroom
Utility Room

87) Unit 2 Room Description

Family Room

KitchenAttic Dining Room
Eat-In Kitchen Laundry Room

Living Room

Living/Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Pantry

U2RmDes (Choose up to 6)
Den
Bedrooms

Porch
Rec Room
See Remarks

Storage
Sunroom
Utility Room

88) Unit 3 Room Description

Family Room

KitchenAttic Dining Room
Eat-In Kitchen Laundry Room

Living Room

Living/Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Pantry

U3RmDes (Choose up to 6)
Den
Bedrooms

Porch
Rec Room
See Remarks

Storage
Sunroom
Utility Room

89) Unit 4 Room Description

Family Room

KitchenAttic Dining Room
Eat-In Kitchen Laundry Room

Living Room

Living/Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Pantry

U4RmDes (Choose up to 6)
Den
Bedrooms

Porch
Rec Room
See Remarks

Storage
Sunroom
Utility Room

MM

100) ® Unit 1 Lease Expiration

DD YYYY
/ /

U1LseExp

U1TenPh

99) ® Unit 1 Tenant Phone

U1TenNm

98) ® Unit 1 Tenant Name

MM

103) Unit 2 Lease Expiration

DD YYYY
/ /

U2LseExp

U2TenPh

102) Unit 2 Tenant Phone

U2TenNm

101) Unit 2 Tenant Name

94) ® Unit 1 Owner/Tenant Pays

Owner Pays Gas
Owner Pays Heat

Owner Pays Electric

U1Own/TenPay (1 Required; choose up to 4)
Owner Pays Water

Tenant Pays Gas
Tenant Pays Heat

Tenant Pays Electric

Tenant Pays Water

95) Unit 2 Owner/Tenant Pays

Owner Pays Gas
Owner Pays Heat

Owner Pays Electric

U2Own/TenPay (Choose up to 4)
Owner Pays Water

Tenant Pays Gas
Tenant Pays Heat

Tenant Pays Electric

Tenant Pays Water

96) Unit 3 Owner/Tenant Pays

Owner Pays Gas
Owner Pays Heat

Owner Pays Electric

U3Own/TenPay (Choose up to 4)
Owner Pays Water

Tenant Pays Gas
Tenant Pays Heat

Tenant Pays Electric

Tenant Pays Water

97) Unit 4 Owner/Tenant Pays

Owner Pays Gas
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